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VI Memoriał Im. Tadeusza Sławeckiego
Łódź, 15- - 16-10-2011

Konkurencja 22 Dziewcząt, 200m zmienny 12 - 16 lat
2011-10-16 - 12:12 Wyniki

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas 50m 100m 150m 200m

15 - 16 lat

1. SZPUCHA KATARZYNA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:25.65 32.65 36.70 41.05 35.25
2. ZBROJEWSKA MICHALINA 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:28.44 34.04 38.45 41.22 34.73
3. Włodarczyk Ewelina 96 SKS Start Łódź 2:34.76 33.54 38.61 45.87 36.74
4. GOLIŃSKA KATARZYNA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:34.81 31.73 39.91 46.81 36.36
5. Gruszczynska Marta 95 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:36.71 33.27 41.10 45.20 37.14
6. Czaplicka Weronika 95 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:38.21 33.54 43.94 44.13 36.60
7. Bączek Justyna 96 SKS Start Łódź 2:52.60 34.33 43.91 53.54 40.82

13 - 14 lat

1. Ścieszko Agnieszka 97 SKS Start Łódź 2:29.68 32.55 38.65 44.07 34.41
2. GEBAUEROVÁ Petra 98 KPS Ostrava 2:30.90 32.69 37.67 45.37 35.17
3. Purschwitz Tanja 97 SC Chemnitz von 1892 2:32.54 34.06 38.20 44.27 36.01
4. ZÁVADOVÁ Tereza 97 KPS Ostrava 2:32.57 33.72 39.27 45.09 34.49
5. KANALOŠOVÁ Tereza 98 KPS Ostrava 2:32.75 34.21 41.53 42.72 34.29
6. Vos Katharina 97 SC Chemnitz von 1892 2:34.69 32.85 40.63 44.05 37.16
7. Morgenstern Annika 97 SC Chemnitz von 1892 2:35.71 33.99 40.44 45.91 35.37
8. Turajczyk Aleksandra 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:37.67 33.25 41.92 46.72 35.78
9. Duda Natasza 98 SKS Start Łódź 2:39.50 37.20 42.92 43.83 35.55

10. Schmiedel Alena 98 SC Chemnitz von 1892 2:40.76 33.83 41.91 47.22 37.80
11. Bartniak Dorota 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:41.53 36.71 41.48 46.54 36.80
12. Pokrywka Karolina 98 Uks 190 Łódź 2:43.10 34.37 43.16 50.27 35.30
13. Bednarek Aleksandra 98 UKS SP 149 Łódź 2:45.26 38.87 36.77
14. Pisarska Agnieszka 98 Uks 190 Łódź 2:45.47 35.28 42.33 48.81 39.05
15. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP"Manta"Jelcz-Laskowice 2:45.90 37.68 42.94 46.79 38.49
16. Wardzinska Martyna 98 SKS Start Łódź 2:55.16 39.16 47.76 49.54 38.70
17. Sarna Katarzyna 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:55.17 36.32 38.48
18. KUPCOVÁ Kateřina 98 KPS Ostrava 2:58.93 40.42 45.84 52.45 40.22

12 lat

1. PIECHOTA PAULINA 99 Uks 190 Łódź 2:41.97 35.96 41.23 47.70 37.08
2. NIESZPOREK WIKTORIA 99 Uks 190 Łódź 2:44.37 39.14 43.29 44.32 37.62
3. Fischer Victoria 99 SC Chemnitz von 1892 2:47.01 35.37 43.58 49.14 38.92
4. MAJTCZAK PAULINA 99 Uks 190 Łódź 2:49.79 36.88 43.26 51.23 38.42
5. Redner Sandra 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:52.39 37.66 44.95 50.46 39.32
6. Krzywak Maria 99 MKP"Atol"Oleśnica 3:02.45 42.44 44.67 55.33 40.01
7. Salik Paula 99 MKP"Atol"Oleśnica 3:04.94 38.30 46.69 54.61 45.34
8. Kujawa Julia 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 3:05.99 45.00 50.29 49.86 40.84

Open

1. SZPUCHA KATARZYNA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:25.65 32.65 36.70 41.05 35.25
2. ZBROJEWSKA MICHALINA 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:28.44 34.04 38.45 41.22 34.73
3. Ścieszko Agnieszka 97 SKS Start Łódź 2:29.68 32.55 38.65 44.07 34.41
4. GEBAUEROVÁ Petra 98 KPS Ostrava 2:30.90 32.69 37.67 45.37 35.17
5. Purschwitz Tanja 97 SC Chemnitz von 1892 2:32.54 34.06 38.20 44.27 36.01
6. ZÁVADOVÁ Tereza 97 KPS Ostrava 2:32.57 33.72 39.27 45.09 34.49
7. KANALOŠOVÁ Tereza 98 KPS Ostrava 2:32.75 34.21 41.53 42.72 34.29
8. Vos Katharina 97 SC Chemnitz von 1892 2:34.69 32.85 40.63 44.05 37.16
9. Włodarczyk Ewelina 96 SKS Start Łódź 2:34.76 33.54 38.61 45.87 36.74

10. GOLIŃSKA KATARZYNA 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 2:34.81 31.73 39.91 46.81 36.36
11. Morgenstern Annika 97 SC Chemnitz von 1892 2:35.71 33.99 40.44 45.91 35.37
12. Gruszczynska Marta 95 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:36.71 33.27 41.10 45.20 37.14
13. Turajczyk Aleksandra 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 2:37.67 33.25 41.92 46.72 35.78
14. Czaplicka Weronika 95 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:38.21 33.54 43.94 44.13 36.60
15. Duda Natasza 98 SKS Start Łódź 2:39.50 37.20 42.92 43.83 35.55
16. Schmiedel Alena 98 SC Chemnitz von 1892 2:40.76 33.83 41.91 47.22 37.80
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VI Memoriał Im. Tadeusza Sławeckiego
Łódź, 15- - 16-10-2011

Konkurencja 22, Kobiet, 200m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas 50m 100m 150m 200m

17. Bartniak Dorota 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:41.53 36.71 41.48 46.54 36.80
18. PIECHOTA PAULINA 99 Uks 190 Łódź 2:41.97 35.96 41.23 47.70 37.08
19. Pokrywka Karolina 98 Uks 190 Łódź 2:43.10 34.37 43.16 50.27 35.30
20. NIESZPOREK WIKTORIA 99 Uks 190 Łódź 2:44.37 39.14 43.29 44.32 37.62
21. Bednarek Aleksandra 98 UKS SP 149 Łódź 2:45.26 38.87 36.77
22. Pisarska Agnieszka 98 Uks 190 Łódź 2:45.47 35.28 42.33 48.81 39.05
23. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP"Manta"Jelcz-Laskowice 2:45.90 37.68 42.94 46.79 38.49
24. Fischer Victoria 99 SC Chemnitz von 1892 2:47.01 35.37 43.58 49.14 38.92
25. MAJTCZAK PAULINA 99 Uks 190 Łódź 2:49.79 36.88 43.26 51.23 38.42
26. Redner Sandra 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 2:52.39 37.66 44.95 50.46 39.32
27. Bączek Justyna 96 SKS Start Łódź 2:52.60 34.33 43.91 53.54 40.82
28. Wardzinska Martyna 98 SKS Start Łódź 2:55.16 39.16 47.76 49.54 38.70
29. Sarna Katarzyna 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:55.17 36.32 38.48
30. KUPCOVÁ Kateřina 98 KPS Ostrava 2:58.93 40.42 45.84 52.45 40.22
31. Krzywak Maria 99 MKP"Atol"Oleśnica 3:02.45 42.44 44.67 55.33 40.01
32. Salik Paula 99 MKP"Atol"Oleśnica 3:04.94 38.30 46.69 54.61 45.34
33. Kujawa Julia 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 3:05.99 45.00 50.29 49.86 40.84


